
Division Name Gym YOB Winter Classic Elite Challenge USA Gym Champs Winter Classic Elite Challenge USA Gym Champs Combined Score Preferential Score Hit Min Score Hit
Senior M Ruben Padilla Wasatch 2001 60.59 60.63 60.95 60.97 52.83 57.4 182.55 Yes Yes
Senior M Aliaksei Shostak T&T Express 1995 59.17 58.86 59.28 42.09 54.84 58.24 176.69 Yes Yes
Senior M Ryan Maccagnan Merino Trampoline 2005 58.67 57.97 59.01 29.13 6.83 57.86 175.54 Yes Yes
Senior M Elijah Vogel Xtreme Altitude 2002 56.09 58.54 57.72 50.16 58.96 58.5 175.22 Yes Yes
Senior M Trevor Harder Carolina Elite 2002 59.6 58.55 57.81 56.6 56.64 24.8 174.79 Yes Yes
Senior M Paul Bretscher Merino Trampoline 1997 56.26 58.94 57.97 57.6 40.4 56.92 174.51 Yes Yes
Senior M Isaac Rowley Wasatch 1999 57.6 57.57 57.35 55.81 6.6 30.52 170.98 Yes Yes
Senior M Lourens Willekes Gymnastics Central 1995 57.28 53.97 18.01 55.75 0 0 167 No Yes
Senior M Taj Gleitsman Wasatch 2006 53.88 57.23 54.89 0 54.09 0 166.21 No Yes
Senior M Jace Williams NVG 2004 55.61 38.67 58.49 0 0 6.52 120.62 Yes Yes
Senior M Cody Gesuelli Merino Trampoline 1998 54.9 56.46 56.57 0 0 0 113.03 No Yes
Senior M Nate Erkert ETA 2008 52.54 56.17 56.79 0 0 0 112.96 No Yes
Senior M Zach Ramacci Midwest Training 2003 53.86 57.16 28.83 0 0 0 111.02 No Yes
Senior M Changa Anderson Fairland 2004 51.18 57.05 52.7 0 0 0 109.75 No Yes
Senior M Derek Therrien Gymnastics Central 2003 54.42 53.74 54.95 0 0 0 109.37 No Yes
Senior M Max Poveda World Elite 2006 54.12 53.84 23.45 0 0 0 107.96 No No
Senior M Micah Miner Kris Power Tumbling 2007 54.19 53.47 52.92 0 0 0 107.66 No No
Senior M Nick Francken ETA 2002 53.02 23 53.6 0 0 0 106.62 No No
Senior M West Fowler Panhandle Perfection 2008 53.37 51.73 52.01 0 0 0 105.38 No No
Senior M Mick Seyler Southlake 2008 52.03 0 53.32 0 0 0 105.35 No No
Senior M David Ford Xtreme Altitude 1982 52.34 52.99 47.41 0 0 0 105.33 No No
Senior M Tenma Ide Xtreme Altitude 2001 17.46 51.99 53.31 0 0 0 105.3 No No
Senior M Aaron Edelman ETA 2007 51.98 51.89 27.14 0 0 0 103.87 No No
Senior M Sebastian Ramberg World Elite 2008 27.18 50.77 51.06 0 0 0 101.83 No No
Senior M Dylan Kline Flipside Tumbling 2002 51.28 0 50.43 0 0 0 101.71 No No
Senior M Brandon Newton Tumble Tech 2003 48.18 49.94 50.52 0 0 0 100.46 No No
Senior M Alex Rozenshteyn ETA 2008 48.66 50.08 0 0 0 0 98.74 No No
Senior M Syler Buck Midwest Training 2004 47.77 46.75 0 0 0 0 94.52 No No
Senior M Smith Light Tumble Tech 2002 44.99 47.68 0 0 0 0 92.67 No No
Senior M Kable Moore USA Youth Fitness Center 2003 34.55 48.81 31.43 0 0 0 83.36 No No
Senior M Ayden Rideout Air Extreme 2007 0 51.83 16.3 0 0 0 68.13 No No
Senior M Michael Armonda Fairland 2007 0 48.94 0 0 0 0 48.94 No No
Senior M Kai Lawson Dynamite Gymnastics 2007 10.75 30.86 0 0 0 0 41.61 No No
Senior F Alexandra Mytnik ETA 2008 54.96 54.28 54.52 55.53 53.41 54.46 165.01 Yes Yes
Senior F Sarah Webster T&T Express 1998 54.41 54.54 54 54.59 53.09 53.85 163.54 Yes Yes
Senior F Maia Amano Merino Trampoline 2009 53.09 53.02 51.85 53.6 50.52 53.74 159.85 Yes Yes
Senior F Leah Garafalo ETA 2006 52.25 53.58 52.69 52.32 52.68 10.88 158.95 Yes Yes
Senior F Jessica Stevens Fairland 2000 0 53.67 50.99 0 53.06 51.4 157.72 Yes Yes
Senior F Clare Johnson Merino Trampoline 1997 50.66 51.18 52.12 51.06 51.52 51.93 155.23 No Yes
Senior F Logan McCoy NVG 2006 50.46 47.79 50.9 52.04 0 51 153.4 No Yes
Senior F Trinity Van Natta Merino Trampoline 1999 50.46 51.67 48.4 41.32 50.22 0 152.35 No Yes
Senior F Josie Bain USA Youth Fitness Center 2005 49.25 48.29 49.87 47.76 0 47.85 146.97 No No
Senior F Kennedi Roberts Southlake 2008 31.29 53.32 45.86 0 31.37 0 130.55 Yes Yes
Senior F Kate Arakawa Eagle Gymnastics 2007 0 50.06 48.45 0 0 0 98.51 No No
Senior F Leah Edelman ETA 2007 49.21 48.27 0 0 0 0 97.48 No No
Senior F Vivian Schanley ETA 2005 46.36 46.68 0 0 0 0 93.04 No No
Senior F Avery Kroeker NVG 2005 43.59 48 40.97 0 0 0 91.59 No No
Senior F Isabella Pansano NVG 2007 47.11 0 0 0 0 0 47.11 No No
Senior F Anjail Clark World Elite 2002 0 44.93 0 0 0 0 44.93 No No
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